
 

www.vegapharma.com  www.vegamax.com  www.prumix.com 

Question: 

How to find Vega quickily on line ? 

1.Onto vega group’s web and his subordinate company’s web, can find detailed company infos and contact infos.  

Vega group: www.vegapharma.com 

Can find company presentations, factory vedios, group catalogues, product brochures, Vega reports(for month reports of 

vitamins, amino acids, APIs, food additives), Vega vedios, Vega daily, Vega RFQ, Vega PLUS.  

Vegavit: www.vegamax.com 

Can find one stop feed additives produced by vega factories, including feed grade vitamins, multi-vitamins/minerals premix, 

nutritional additives, probiotics, pharma additives, and open to provide services of OEM, and R&D new products services.  

Prumix：www.prumix.com 

Can find one stop food additives produced by vega factories, including food grade vitamins, multi-vitamins/minerals premix. 

Main products including Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E, Beta carotene, Co-enzyme, Vitamin C series food additives, and 

open to provide services of OEM, and R&D new products services.  

Shenzhou Vega: www.bacitracinzinc.com 

Only produce zinc bacitracin 10%,15%; BMD 10% 11% 15%, it is the 1st factory in China to produce these products since 1989. 

 

Vega group web on Alibaba:  https://vegapharma.en.alibaba.com/?spm=a2700.shop_cp.88.10 

One stop additives supplier platform for vitamins, amino acids, APIs, food additives, feed additives.  

 

Zhejiang vega web on Alibaba: https://vegagroup.en.alibaba.com/?spm=a2700.shop_cp.88.26 

 

 

Question: 

How to quickily connect to key contact persons of Vega group ? 

Vega group & Shezhou vega 

Davi@vegapharma.com 

Kevin@vegapharma.com 

Bunny@vegapharma.com 

 

Vegavit & Zhejiang Vega alibaba 

Stacey@vegapharma.com 

Alice@vegapharma.com 

 

Prumix 

Spark@vegapharma.com 

 

Vega group Alibaba 

Lily@vegapharma.com 
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